
Date Day  Class I  Class II  Class III  Class IV  Class V  Class VI  Class VII  Class VIII Class IX
December 15, 2025 Monday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Science Maths S.S.T Maths
December 16, 2025 Tuesday Regular Class Regular Class Maths E.V.S English English Hindi Punjabi English
December 17, 2025 Wednesday Punjabi Hindi English Punjabi Hindi S.S.T Science Maths Hindi

December 18, 2025 Thursday
English, 

DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

Maths, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

E.V.S,, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

English, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

Maths, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

Hindi, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

Punjabi, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

English, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

S.S.T, 
DEPARTURE 
AT 12:30 PM

December 19, 2025 Friday (1st Half) Maths English Hindi Maths Punjabi Maths S.S.T Science Punjabi
December 19, 2025 Friday (2nd Half) Hindi Punjabi Punjabi Hindi E.V.S Punjabi English Hindi Science
December 20, 2025 Saturday
December 21, 2025 Sunday
December 22, 2025 Monday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
December 23, 2025 Tuesday Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
December 24, 2025 Wednesday

HOLY MARY'S SCHOOL, BANUR
DATESHEET OF P.T-II DECEMBER (Session- 2025-26) (CLASSES I-VIII) & P.T-III (IX)

HOLIDAY (DUE TO GOVERNMENT EXAMS)
HOLIDAY- SUNDAY

Regular Class, DEPARTURE TIME: 12:30 PM


